callsign
N550DX
JAS721
DPJ70
N16L)
N544CM
LXJ575
N853AC
N550DX
LXJ552
N438PM
N525DU

ac_type
GLF5
GLF4
C56X
LJ55
F900
CL30
C560
GLF5
CL30
H25B
C525

registratior dep_af

N550DX

N1ie6LJ
N544CM
N575FX
N853AC
N550DX

N438PM
N525DU

KSRQ
KTEB
KCHA

KBML
KROC
KSDF
KPDK
KPBI
KPIE
KECP

des_af
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

dep_time des_time

10/5/2017 8:55
10/5/2017 10:52
10/5/2017 10:58
10/5/2017 14:08
10/5/2017 15:46
10/5/2017 15:51
10/5/2017 15:53
10/5/2017 16:00
10/5/2017 16:10
10/5/2017 16:58
10/5/2017 18:36

dep_rwy des_rwy

O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R

jet_type deviation_cause
CORPORAT PILOT REQUEST
CORPORAT PILOT REQUEST
CORPORAT PILOT REQUEST
CORPORAT PILOT REQUEST
CORPORAT PILOT REQUEST
CORPORAT FAA ASSIGNED
CORPORAT FAA ASSIGNED
CORPORAT FAA ASSIGNED
CORPORAT FAA ASSIGNED
CORPORAT PILOT REQUEST
CORPORAT PILOT REQUEST



dir

LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING



